Datenblatt

L2

Eigenschaften

Profipress G-Ubergangsbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement HNBR, Mehrkant
Modell 2614

Artikel 345 785

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Schlusselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

L1
L2
SW

739d6¢3f273be97dc4f2c659bb29edb6a0475bb7

28
1
35 mm
58 mm
72 mm
36 mm
3219
355,2 cm®
Rotguss
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